Meyer Industrie-Electronic GmbH – MEYLE
Internet: www.meyle.de
E-Mail: sales@meyle.de
Tel.: +49 54 81-9385-0
Fax: +49 54 81-9385-12
Carl-Bosch-Straße 8
49525 Lengerich/Germany
!

10000 max.
D I M E N S I O N S
ORDERING CODE
Meyer Industrie-Electronic GmbH – MEYLE
Internet: www.meyle.de
E-Mail: sales@meyle.de
Tel.: +49 54 81-9385-0
Fax: +49 54 81-9385-12
Carl-Bosch-Straße 8
49525 Lengerich/Germany
Output signals
9= A, A, B, B, 0, 0
7= A, A, B, B
5= A, A
A=	 Index gated on A
N= 	Index ungated
AINH90
AINH90S
INCREMENTAL ENCODER MyInc
2 x AINH90 . . . 3R + DAC9445/004
5R, 6R, 8R
AINH90
On request: Double mounting
Shaft Ø
12 = 12 mm
20 = 20 mm
25 = 25 mm
30 = 30 mm
32 = 32 mm
Output circuit
2 = 5 V RS422
3 = 15-30 V Driver 12 V
5 = 11-30 V Driver
8 = 11-30 V RS422
T = 11-30 V Transistor
H = 11-30 V, 150 mA
Connection
3R = shielded cable,
        radial output
8R = 12 pin connector,
        radial output, ccw
6R = 12 pin connector,
        radial output, cw
5R = 12 pin connector,
        radial output, cw
BR = terminal box, radial
with
hub
without
hub
AINH90
AINH90S
AINH90 . . . BR + DAC9320